=y

State of California Department of Transportation

Gltrans
Bid Summary
Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2023 Page 1
Contract Number: 08-1C7704 06/09/2023
Project ID: 0813000017 SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY NEAR BARSTOW AT 1.2 MILES SOUTH  Contract Code: |
Location: 08-SBd-15-80.6. R119.1 OF GHOST TOWN ROAD AND AT 1.4 MILES SOUTH OF BASIN ROAD  Number of ltems: 43
Cast-in-drilled-hole Conc pile, furnish & install sign Str, and MGS.
DVBE - 5.0% Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued: 5 Total Number of Working Days: 40 Overrun/Underrun: -$24,232.90
Number of Bidders: 5 Engineers Est: $898,168.10 % Over/Under Est: -2.70%
Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference
1 $873,935.20 VC2300000057 RE CHAFFEE CONSTRUCTION INC CSLB# 897948 SB PREF CLAIMED
1253 EVERGREEN ROAD, SUITE 3 Phone (760) 249-8086
WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397
2 $905,372.00 VC0000101310 POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC CSLB# 00845305 CC PREF CLAIMED
8555 BANANA AVENUE Phone (909) 356-8880
FONTANA CA 92335 Fax (909) 356-1299
3 $958,700.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. CSLB# 00720483 SB PREF CLAIMED
2900 BRISTOL STREET D204 Phone (951) 674-7352
COSTA MESA CA 92626
4 $1,660,465.45 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS  CSLB# 00959988 SB PREF CLAIMED

184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 205
IRVINE CA 92618

Phone (948) 328-9758
Fax  (949)328-9768



Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2023 Page 2
Contract Number: 08-1C7704 06/09/2023

$840,499.00 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CSLB# 00615876 CC PREF CLAIMED
16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST Phone (949) 252-0441
IRVINE CA 92606

12 - SB Awarded Contract

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.



Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2023

Contract Number:

Item
No.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

Item
Code

070030
090100
120090
120100
120103
120165
120204
120320
128651
014105
130100
130200
130505
130560
130620
130900
141120
153121
170103
210010
210430
498052
560226
560227

08-1C7704
Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Item Description Ml:er:;::e
LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS
TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY
CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS
TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS
STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY
CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA
PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA
TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA
ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA
JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS
PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS
MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL) EA
TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER SQYD
TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA
TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS
TREATED WOOD WASTE LB
REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) cY
CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS
MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA
HYDROSEED SQFT
60" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION) LF
FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (VERSATILE TRUSS) LB

INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (VERSATILE TRUSS) LB

Estimated
Quantity

LUMP SUM
40.0
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
30.0
6.0
30.0
600.0
5.0
2.0
LUMP SUM
LUMP SUM
2.0
1,130.0
1.0
LUMP SUM
1,120.0
7.0
LUMP SUM
2.0
10,500.0
54.0
40,400.0
40,400.0

Page 3
06/09/2023

Bid Amount
1,200.00 1,200.00
1,536.00 61,440.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
69,400.00 69,400.00
500.00 15,000.00
140.00 840.00
120.00 3,600.00
53.00 31,800.00
3,200.00 16,000.00
2,650.00 5,300.00
6,500.00 6,500.00
6,000.00 6,000.00
1,812.00 3,624.00
2.70 3,051.00
180.00 180.00
2,400.00 2,400.00
4.20 4,704.00
1,161.00 8,127.00
7,500.00 7,500.00
1,812.00 3,624.00
0.90 9,450.00
2,011.00 108,594.00
6.57 265,428.00
0.60 24,240.00



Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2023

Contract Number:

Item
No.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043

Item
Code

568046
810120
810190
810230
810250
820270
820710
820750
820840
832006
015299
839775
840516
846007
846030
847214
847217
870009

872132

08-1C7704

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Item Description

REMOVE SIGN STRUCTURE (EA)

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER

GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR

PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)

PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)

REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)

FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE A)

FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)

ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST

MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)

ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-3

REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE K)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)
6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)
REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12)

8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12)

MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

MODIFYING SIGN ILLUMINATION SYSTEMS

Unit of
Measure

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SQFT
SQFT
EA
LF
EA
LF
SQFT
LF
LF
LF
LF

LS

LS

Estimated
Quantity

2.0
250.0
11.0
130.0
140.0
8.0
340.0
280.0
14.0
300.0
2.0
80.0
1,670.0
6,110.0
7,380.0
3,560.0
600.0

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

Bid Amount:

Bid

13,705.00
2.40
78.00
12.00
132.00
165.00
39.00
11.00
475.00
64.80
5,400.00
51.00
6.00
1.92
1.80
6.00
8.40
960.00

36,000.00

Page 4
06/09/2023

Amount

27,410.00
600.00
858.00

1,560.00
18,480.00
1,320.00
13,260.00
3,080.00
6,650.00
19,440.00
10,800.00
4,080.00

10,020.00

11,731.20

13,284.00

21,360.00

5,040.00
960.00

36,000.00
$873,935.20



Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2023
Contract Number: 08-1C7704

ltem
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Second

Bid
2,800.00
2,600.00

12,000.00
70,000.00
150.00
125.00
250.00
85.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
25,000.00
900.00
500.00
2.00
550.00
2,600.00
1.50
1,300.00
17,000.00
1,500.00
0.70
2,650.00
6.00

0.80
6,000.00
2.00
46.00
10.00
110.00
400.00
29.00
8.00
500.00

Amount
2,800.00
104,000.00
12,000.00
70,000.00
4,500.00
750.00
7,500.00
51,000.00
15,000.00
8,000.00
25,000.00
900.00
1,000.00
2,260.00
550.00
2,600.00
1,680.00
9,100.00
17,000.00
3,000.00
7,350.00
143,100.00
242,400.00
32,320.00
12,000.00
500.00
506.00
1,300.00
15,400.00
3,200.00
9,860.00
2,240.00
7,000.00

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Third
Bid

5,500.00
1,000.00
12,200.00
160,951.00
350.00
75.00
270.00
60.00
2,100.00
3,000.00
12,500.00
2,500.00
1,650.00
2.50
270.00
2,700.00
1.90
1,150.00
10,750.00
1,650.00
0.80
2,725.00
6.00
0.50
10,750.00
16.00
75.00
16.25
53.00
270.00
28.00
12.00
575.00

Amount

5,500.00
40,000.00
12,200.00

160,951.00
10,500.00
450.00

8,100.00
36,000.00
10,500.00

6,000.00
12,500.00

2,500.00

3,300.00

2,825.00

270.00

2,700.00

2,128.00

8,050.00
10,750.00

3,300.00

8,400.00

147,150.00
242,400.00
20,200.00
21,500.00
4,000.00
825.00

2,112.50

7,420.00

2,160.00

9,520.00

3,360.00

8,050.00

Fourth
Bid

2,875.00
6,325.00
10,091.25
230,000.00
1,265.00
57.50
57.50
57.50
2,300.00
5,750.00
5,750.00
2,875.00
1,725.00
2.88
402.50
2,875.00
5.75
1,150.00
28,750.00
1,725.00
1.15
6,900.00
8.05
1.15
57.50
2.30
52.90
11.50
126.50
402.50
40.25
23.00
517.50

Amount
2,875.00
253,000.00
10,091.25
230,000.00
37,950.00
345.00
1,725.00
34,500.00
11,500.00
11,500.00
5,750.00
2,875.00
3,450.00
3,254.40
402.50
2,875.00
6,440.00
8,050.00
28,750.00
3,450.00
12,075.00
372,600.00
325,220.00
46,460.00
115.00
575.00
581.90
1,495.00
17,710.00
3,220.00
13,685.00
6,440.00
7,245.00

06/09/2023



Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2023 Page 6
Contract Number: 08-1C7704 06/09/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Second Third Fourth
Item Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount
0034 39.00 11,700.00 60.00 18,000.00 44 .85 13,455.00
0035 4,500.00 9,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 5,746.55 11,493.10
0036 27.00 2,160.00 67.00 5,360.00 86.25 6,900.00
0037 5.00 8,350.00 6.50 10,855.00 5.75 9,602.50
0038 1.60 9,776.00 1.65 10,081.50 1.84 11,242.40
0039 1.50 11,070.00 2.15 15,867.00 1.73 12,767.40
0040 5.00 17,800.00 9.00 32,040.00 5.75 20,470.00
0041 7.00 4,200.00 13.00 7,800.00 8.05 4,830.00
0042 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,075.00 1,075.00 11,500.00 11,500.00
0043 14,000.00 14,000.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 92,000.00 92,000.00

Bid Amount: $905,372.00 $958,700.00 $1,660,465.45



08-1C7704 PAGE S1
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000007931 SUNSET ELECTRIC & LIGHTING, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)

MORGAN HILL CA

SUNSET ELECTRIC & LIGHTING, INC.

MORGAN HILL CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY
LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY
LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY
LA PUENTE CA

CAL-STRIPE
COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE
COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE
COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE
COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE
COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE
COLTON CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

898559

898559

996577

996577

996577

685387

685387

685387

685387

685387

685387

ITEM 43 (100%)

ITEM 27 (100%)

ITEM 34 (100%)

ITEM 35 (100%)

ITEM 26 (100%)

ITEM 28 (100%)

ITEM 29 (100%)

ITEM 37 (100%)

ITEM 38 (100%)

ITEM 39 (100%)



08-1C7704 PAGE S2
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000007931 CAL-STRIPE ITEM 40 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 41 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 13 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 14 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 20 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 21 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (45%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL 23 SHIFTS OF TRAFFIC CONTROL

GARDENA CA 931953



08-1C7704 PAGE S3
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000008361 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 13 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 14 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 20 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 21 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. HYDROSEED

WILDOMAR CA 576183

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

LA PUENTE CA

793907

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

LA PUENTE CA

CAL-STRIPE
COLTON CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

793907

ITEM 1 (27.27%)

685387

ITEM 42 (100%)

ITEM 43 (100%)



08-1C7704 PAGE S4
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000008361 CAL-STRIPE ITEM 26 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 28 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 29 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 37 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE LCP FOR THEIR SCOPE ONLY

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVERECESSED)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 38 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 39 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 40 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



08-1C7704 PAGE S5
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000008361 CAL-STRIPE ITEM 41 (100%)

COLTON CA 685387

ACE FENCE ITEM 35 (100%)

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE ITEM 27 (100%)

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE ITEM 34 (100%)

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINALTL-3

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM

LA PUENTE CA 996577

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4 (17.4%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

GARDENA CA

931953

PARTIAL TC SHIFTS PER THEIR QUOTE



08-1C7704 PAGE S6
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED




08-1C7704 PAGE S7
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000101310 G&G ELECTRIC INC ITEM 42 (100%)

RIVERSIDE CA

G&G ELECTRIC INC
RIVERSIDE CA

G&G ELECTRIC INC
RIVERSIDE CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE COMPANY
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE COMPANY
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE COMPANY
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE COMPANY
WILDOMAR CA

TRINITY FENCE COMPANY
RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE COMPANY
RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE COMPANY
RIVERSIDE CA

PCI
AZUSA CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

850504

850504

850504

576183

576183

576183

576183

1062599

1062599

1062599

415490

ITEM 43 (99%)

EXCLUDES SUPPORT

ITEM 13 (100%)

ITEM 14 (100%)

ITEM 20 (100%)

ITEM 21 (100%)

ITEM 27 (100%)

ITEM 34 (100%)

ITEM 35 (100%)

ITEM 11 (0%)



08-1C7704 PAGE S8
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000101310 PCI ITEM 26 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 28 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 29 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 37 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 38 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 39 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 40 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 41 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490



08-1C7704 PAGE S9
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2100000646 TRINITY FENCE CO ITEM 27 (100%)

RIVERSIDE CA 1062599

TRINITY FENCE CO ITEM 34 (100%)

RIVERSIDE CA 1062599

TRINITY FENCE CO ITEM 35 (100%)

RIVERSIDE CA 1062599

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 26 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 28 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 29 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 37 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 38 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 39 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 40 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

WGJ ENTERPRISES INC DBA PCI ITEM 41 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



08-1C7704 PAGE S10
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2100000646 E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 22 (25%)

RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP
RIVERSIDE CA

1081023

1081023

60" CAST IN DRILLED HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN
FOUNDATION)



08-1C7704 PAGE S11
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2300000057 CALIFORNIA PROFFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)

LA PUENTE CA 793907

CALIFORNIA PROFFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

LA PUENTE CA 793907

CALIFORNIA PROFFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

LA PUENTE CA 793907

CALIFORNIA PROFFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

LA PUENTE CA 793907
PCI
AZUSA CA 415490
PCI
AZUSA CA 415490
PCI
AZUSA CA 415490
PCI
AZUSA CA 415490
PCI
AZUSA CA 415490
PCI
AZUSA CA 415490
PCI
AZUSA CA 415490

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ITEM 43 (100%)

MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

MODIFYING SIGN ILLUMINATION

ITEM 27 (100%)

ITEM 29 (100%)

ITEM 30 (100%)

ITEM 37 (100%)

ITEM 38 (100%)

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)



08-1C7704 PAGE S12
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2300000057 PCI PAVEMENT MARKER (RECESSED)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI 6" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 39 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 40 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI ITEM 41 (100%)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)(BROKEN 36-12)

AZUSA CA 415490

PCI 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)(BROKEN 36-12)

AZUSA CA 415490

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 28 (100%)

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 35 (100%)

LA PUENTE CA 996577

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



08-1C7704 PAGE S13
08-SBD-15-80.6, R119.1 6/1/2023
6/1/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2300000057 ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 2 (100%)

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE COMPANY GUARDRAILING DELINEATOR

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE COMPANY MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)

LA PUENTE CA 996577

ACE FENCE COMPANY ALTRNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM TL-3

LA PUENTE CA 996577

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 14 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 15 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 21 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 22 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. MOVE-IN/OUT TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. MOVE-IN/OUT EROSION CONTROL

WILDOMAR CA 576183

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2300000057 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. HYDROSEED

WILDOMAR CA 576183

BARNEY'S HOLE DRILLING SERVICE, INC.
LONG BEACH CA 249291

BARNEY'S HOLE DRILLING SERVICE, INC.
LONG BEACH CA 249291

AMBER STEEL CO.
RIALTO CA 268566

AMBER STEEL CO.
RIALTO CA 268566

ITEM 23 (20%)

DRILL HOLES

ITEM 23 (20%)

REBAR CAGES
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